ILGA

Prices

das kleine
Oberlech-Hotel
Winter 2024/2025 High season Season Low season Ski Fit
Prices per night. 21.12.-5.1.25 1.2.-14.2.25 14.12.-20.12.24 6.12.-13.12.24
15.2.-7.3.25 8.3.-21.3.25 6.1.-31.1.25
22.3.-20.4.25
Suite per room € 930,— € 890,— € 680,— € 480,—
Small suite per room € 900,— € 860,— € 660,— €480,—
Comfort double plus per person €290,— €270,— € 235,— €168,—
Comfort double per person € 270,— €254, — € 220,— €160,—
Standard double plus per person € 240,— € 22|,— €190,— €138,—
Standard double per person €214,— €198,— €170,— €130,—
Single room per person € 279,— € 260,— €228,— €165,—

Our rates include a rich breakfast buffet, tea time with cake in the afternoon and our sauna area with Finnish sauna, steam
sauna, Sanarium and infra red sauna. Visitor tax is charged separately: € 4,60 per day/per person, children from 14 years on.

Couch bed in parents room Season and high season Low season and ski fit
up to 4 years free of charge free of charge

4 -8 years €75,— € 50,—

9-13 years €140,— €90,—

from 14 years 80 % regular price 80 % regular price

Maximum room price depending on room category and season. Prices per night.

y

Room details hotel-ilga.at



